
Grants Awarded under the Anti-Sectarianism Fund : Tranche 1 

2014 

 

 
Organisation 

 
Amount 

  

1825 Project Ltd €12,000 

ARC Healthy Living €10,000 

Braid Amateur Boxing Club €5,000 

Cathedral Youth Club €9,000 

Christ  Church Derry €20,000 

Clann Eireann Youth Club €50,000 

Cliftonville Community Regeneration Forum €4,000 

Donegal County Museum €3,500 

Fighting Words €15,000 

Forthspring Inter Community Group  €12,000 

Gleann Amateur Boxing Club €6,000 

Groundwork NI €25,000 

Interaction Belfast €20,000 

Irish School of Ecumenics Trust €18,000 

Irish Street Community Foundation €2,500 

Kingdom Youth Club €7,000 

Lower Ormeau  Residents Action Group €6,500 

New Lodge Arts €10,000 

Newhill Football Club €7,000 

North Belfast Community Development & Transition Group €9,000 

REACT NI €10,000 

St Peter’s Immaculata Youth Centre €8,500 

Top of the Hill €5,000 

Upper Ardoyne Youth Centre €4,000 

Waterside Neighbourhood Partnership €10,000 

WheelWorks €12,000 

  

  

  

  

 


